

WRIT PETITION NO. 2151 OF 2023

STAMP NO. OF

V/S

PRUTHVIRAJ SHYAM CHAWHAN for Petitioner
for Respondent

**CORAM : HON'BLE SHRI JUSTICE A.S. CHANDURKAR
&
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE VRUSHALI V.
JOSHI, JJ**

DATE : 29th September, 2023

P.C. :

BY CONSENT S.O. TO TWO WEEKS.

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL)